| PARKING MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
by EDC Corporation

Annual AIMS Support Quote

The Town of Palm
July 22, 2021

Annual AIMS Support for the period 10/1

AIMS 10 User License
AIMS Web+ Support

AlS Digital Communications Software
AIMS Database API

AIMS Mobile Ticketer 8 @ $650 each

AIMS Integrated LPR System Data
AIMS Enforcement API

Annual AIMS Hosting Services
Total Annual Support and Hosting

=4 105 Wyoming St, Suite 300 b &
s Syracuse, NY 13204 - & 180088663

Beach

/2021 through 9/30/2022

$15,500.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 3,000.00

S 5,200.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$10,000.00
$46,700.00

16 3" aimsparking.com




