

Annual AIMS Support Quote The Town of Palm Beach July 22, 2021

Annual AIMS Support for the period 10/1/2021 through 9/30/2022

AIMS 10 User License	\$15,500.00
AIMS Web+ Support	\$ 5,000.00
AIS Digital Communications Software	\$ 2,000.00
AIMS Database API	\$ 3,000.00
AIMS Mobile Ticketer 8 @ \$650 each	\$ 5,200.00
AIMS Integrated LPR System Data	\$ 3,000.00
AIMS Enforcement API	\$ 3,000.00
Annual AIMS Hosting Services	\$10,000.00
Total Annual Support and Hosting	\$46,700.00



